Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

µH±20%
I
rms
2
Amps
I
sat
3
Amps
DCR
mΩ @20°C
Typ
DCR
mΩ @20°C
Max K-factor4
DR124-R47-R 0.47 0.42 16.0 24.40 2.2 2.7 17.51
DR124-1R0-R 1.0 0.83 13.9 18.00 3.00 3.6 12.50
DR124-1R5-R 1.5 1.37 11.1 14.00 4.75 5.7 9.73
DR124-2R2-R 2.2 2.04 9.1 11.45 5.92 7.1 7.96
DR124-3R9-R 3.9 3.80 7.0 8.40 12.50 15.0 5.84
DR124-4R7-R 4.7 4.88 6.5 7.65 13.50 16.2 5.15
DR124-6R8-R 6.8 6.10 5.6 6.47 18.06 21.7 4.61
DR124-8R2-R 8.2 7.45 5.2 6.22 21.67 26.0 4.17
DR124-100-R 10 8.94 4.5 5.80 23.33 28.0 3.81
DR124-120-R 12 11.5 4.1 4.96 31.67 38.0 3.50
DR124-150-R 15 14.2 3.6 4.62 37.30 44.8 3.02
DR124-180-R 18 16.2 3.4 4.32 46.97 56.4 2.82
DR124-220-R 22 20.7 3.2 3.83 53.99 64.8 2.50
DR124-270-R 27 25.7 2.8 3.44 66.67 80.0 2.24
DR124-330-R 33 31.2 2.6 3.12 80.83 97.0 2.04
DR124-390-R 39 37.3 2.3 2.85 110.00 132.0 1.86
DR124-470-R 47 44.0 2.2 2.63 124.66 149.6 1.72
DR124-560-R 56 54.9 2.0 2.35 144.32 173.2 1.54
DR124-680-R 68 67.1 1.8 2.13 183.33 220.0 1.39
DR124-820-R 82 80.5 1.7 1.94 212.72 255.3 1.27
DR124-101-R 100 95.1 1.5 1.79 256.67 308.0 1.17
DR124-121-R 120 111 1.3 1.65 311.18 373.4 1.08
DR124-151-R 150 146 1.3 1.44 371.02 445.2 0.94
DR124-181-R 180 179 1.1 1.30 501.66 602.0 0.87
DR124-221-R 220 216 1.0 1.15 558.00 669.6 0.77
DR124-271-R 270 256 0.88 1.09 725.00 870.0 0.71
DR124-331-R 330 327 0.83 0.92 825.00 990.0 0.63
DR124-471-R 470 460 0.68 0.74 1242.50 1491.0 0.53
DR124-681-R 680 669 0.56 0.65 1845.83 2215.0 0.45
DR124-821-R 820 825 0.53 0.62 2109.17 2351.0 0.40
DR124-102-R 1000 998 0.44 0.53 2898.00 3477.00 0.37
www.eaton.com/elx 3
DR124 Series
Low profile power inductors
Technical Data 4141